
CHILD'S NAME CLASS

either… I wish my child to have school dinners every day

or I wish my child to have school dinners on the days ticked below

Details of any allergies/dietary requirements:

Allergenic ingredients - see key overleaf

Jacket Potatoes can be provided as an alternative BUT only if ordered in advance.
Ham or Cheese Salad can be ordered, in advance, on the days where there is a salad bar. Fruit/low fat yoghurts are available as an alternative pudding. 

Yes please  

Week 1

 

 

Week 2

Week 3

 

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Lunches for Years R, 1 and 2 are FREE. Lunches for Years 3-6 cost £2.30 per day, PAYABLE IN ADVANCE*.  
* excluding those Key Stage 2 children ENTITLED to free school meals.

I have paid online

or

I enclose payment of £

or

Signed

Thursday 16 July
Roast gammon or cheese and vegetable bake with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, carrots, cabbage, beef or 

vegetable gravy. (Ce,Mi,E,SD,S)
Ice cream with fruit platter (Mi)

Friday 10 July Battered fish or vegetable cakes with chips, baked beans or sweetcorn (F,CE,Mi) Pineapple upside down cake with cream (Ce, E, Mi)

Blueberry and apple cake with ice cream (Ce,Mi,E)Pasta with bolognese or tomato sauce, focaccia bread and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)Wednesday 22 July

Monday 13 July Macaroni cheese or plain pasta with crusty bread, kale and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD) Cherry pie with custard (Ce, Mi,E)

Tuesday 14 July 

Monday 20 July Jacket potatoes with tuna, sweetcorn, cheese, beans and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD) Stewed plums with custard (Ce,Mi,E)

Tuesday 21 July 
Chicken or vegetable korma with brown/white rice, garlic and corriander bread and salad bar  
(Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)

Raspberry Chantilly (Mi,Ce)

Friday 17 July Pepperoni or cheese and tomato pizza, chips with sweetcorn or baked beans (Ce,Mi,Mu,SD) Raspberry and lemon cake with custard (Ce,Mi,E)

Salmon Parcels, croquette potatoes, peas and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD) Oranges in jelly with ice cream (Mi)

Wednesday 15 July Minced beef or vegetable fajitas with diced potato, broccoli and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD) St Andrew's Pudding with cream (Ce,Mi)

Wednesday 8 July Beef or vegetable lasagne with garlic bread and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD) Apple and pear wholemeal crumble with custard (Ce,Mi)

Thursday 9 July
Roast chicken or Quorn 'chicken', 'Pigs in Blankets', Yorkshire pudding with roast potato, broccoli, carrots and 

chicken or vegetable gravy (Ce,S,Mi,SD,E)
Cheese and biscuits (Ce,S,SD,Mi) or fruit platter

Monday 6 July Sweet and sour pork or vegetable stir fry with egg noddles and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD) Jam tart with custard (Ce, Mi, E)

Tuesday 7 July 
Herby Chicken, or Quorn nuggets, nut free pesto pasta or diced potatoes with salad bar  
(Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)

Fruit jelly with ice cream  (SD,Mi)

Friday 3 July

Roast gammon or cheese and vegetable bake with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, carrots, cabbage, beef or 

vegetable gravy. (Ce,Mi,E,SD,S)

Cherry pie with custard (Ce, Mi,E)

Thursday 25 June  

Pepperoni or cheese and tomato pizza, chips with sweetcorn or baked beans (Ce,Mi,Mu,SD)

Day Main Course Pudding

Thursday 2 July

Roast gammon or cheese and vegetable bake with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, carrots, cabbage, beef or 

vegetable gravy. (Ce,Mi,E,SD,S)

Angel delight with fruit platter (Mi)

Jacket potatoes with tuna, sweetcorn, cheese, beans and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)

Tuesday 30 June

Roast pork and stuffing balls or Leek feta in filo with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, carrots, cauliflower and 

beef or vegetable gravy (Ce,Mi,E,SD,S)

Chicken or vegetable korma with brown/white rice, garlic and corriander bread and salad bar  
(Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)

Raspberry Chantilly (Mi,Ce)

Wednesday 1 July 

Jacket potatoes with tuna, sweetcorn, cheese, beans and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)

St Andrew's Pudding with cream (Ce,Mi)

Salmon Parcels, croquette potatoes, peas and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD) Oranges in jelly with ice cream (Mi)

Raspberry and lemon cake with custard (Ce,Mi,E)Friday 26 June 

Monday 29 June 

Wednesday 24 June

Stewed plums with custard (Ce,Mi,E)

Blueberry and apple cake with ice cream (Ce,Mi,E)

Battered fish or vegetable cakes with chips, baked beans or sweetcorn (F,CE,Mi)

Roast pork and stuffing balls or Leek feta in filo with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, carrots, cauliflower and 

beef or vegetable gravy (Ce,Mi,E,SD,S)

Friday 12 June

Blueberry and apple cake with ice cream (Ce,Mi,E)

Wednesday 3 June 

Monday 8 June

St Andrew's Pudding with cream (Ce,Mi)

Tuesday 23 June 

Fruit jelly with ice cream  (SD,Mi)

Friday 19 June

Carrot cake with cream (Ce, Mi, E)

Raspberry and lemon cake with custard (Ce,Mi,E)

Pasta with bolognese or tomato sauce, focaccia bread and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)

Ice cream with fruit platter (Mi)
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Tuesday 2 June

Herby Chicken, or Quorn nuggets, nut free pesto pasta or diced potatoes with salad bar  
(Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)

Angel delight with fruit platter (Mi)

Friday 5 June

Thursday 18 June

Thursday 11 June

Ice cream with fruit platter (Mi)Thursday 4 June

Stewed plums with custard (Ce,Mi,E)

Raspberry Chantilly (Mi,Ce)

Wednesday 10 June

Pepperoni or cheese and tomato pizza, chips with sweetcorn or baked beans (Ce,Mi,Mu,SD)

Fish fingers, veggie fingers, chips with peas or baked beans (F,Ce) 

Cheese and biscuits (Ce,S,SD,Mi) or fruit platter

Jam tart with custard (Ce, Mi, E)Monday 15 June 

Salmon Parcels, croquette potatoes, peas and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)

TD DAY - SCHOOL CLOSED

Tuesday 9 June

Minced beef or vegetable fajitas with diced potato, broccoli and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)

yes   /   no

My child has free school meals. yes   /   no

Macaroni cheese or plain pasta with crusty bread, kale and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)

Yes please

Oranges in jelly with ice cream (Mi)

Chicken or vegetable korma with brown/white rice, garlic and corriander bread and salad bar  
(Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)

Tuesday 16 June 

Wednesday 17 June

Monday 22 June 

Beef or vegetable lasagne with garlic bread and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)

Sweet and sour pork or vegetable stir fry with egg noddles and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)

Apple and pear wholemeal crumble with custard (Ce,Mi)

Pineapple upside down cake with cream (Ce, E, Mi)

Roast chicken or Quorn 'chicken',  'Pigs in Blankets', Yorkshire pudding with roast potato, broccoli, carrots and 

chicken or vegetable gravy (Ce,S,Mi,SD,E)

Minced beef or vegetable fajitas with diced potato, broccoli and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)

Fish fingers, veggie fingers, chips with peas or baked beans (F,Ce) Carrot cake with cream (Ce, Mi, E)

Pasta with bolognese or tomato sauce, focaccia bread and salad bar (Mi,Mu,Ce,Cl,F,E,SD)

Monday 1 June


